
 

IPC Level 2 training participants 

Bangkok 22 – 25 January 2013 

 

No Name Country Organization Email 

1 Onpreeya 

Chitpakdee 

Thailand ECHO Onpreeya.chitpakdee@echofield.eu 

2 SooMee Baumann Thailand WFP Soomee.baumann@wfp.org 

3 Devrig Velly Thailand ECHO Devrig.velly@echofield.eu 

4 Tamara Palis Philippines NEDA tcpalis@neda.gov.ph 

5 Yvonette S. Dugne 

MD 

Philippines World Vision Yvonette_dugneMD@wvi.org 

6 Hygeia Ceres 

Catalina Gawe 

Philippines Nat’l Nutrition 

Council 

Jigay.gawe@nnc.gov.ph 

7 Juanito G. Berja Jr. Philippines WFP Juanito.berja@wfp.org 

8 Mokotla A. Ntela Lesotho GSU/SADC m_ntela@yahoo.com 

9 Kosal Oum Cambodia FAO Kosal.oum@fao.org 

10 Yav Long Cambodia WFP Yav.long@wfp.org 

11 Hou Kroeun Cambodia HKI hkroeun@hki.org 

12 Cedric Charpentier Senegal WFP Cedric.charpentier@wfp.org 

13 Brian Kriz US Save the 

Children 

bkriz@savechildren.org 

14 Shahbaz Bokhari Pakistan FAO Shahbaz.bokhari@fao.org 

15 Pushpa Shrestha Nepal WFP Pushpa.shrestha@fao.org 

16 Bishnu Prasad 

Ghimire 

Nepal MoAD Bishnughimire1@gmail.com 

17 Justus M. Liku Kenya/regional CARE/GSU jliku@ecarmu.care.org 

18 Basudha Gurung Nepal FIAN basudhagurung@yahoo.com 

19 Meach Yady Cambodia IPC Coordinator meachyady@gmail.com 

20 Oriane Turot Italy GSU Oriane.turot@fao.org 

21 José Manuel Veiga Latin America 

& Caribbean 

GSU Jose.veiga@wfp.org 

22 Muhammad Arslan 

Zahid 

Pakistan Min. NFS&R Arslan_1031@hotmail.com 

23 Salib Haq Pakistan WFP Salib.haq@wfp.org 

24 Méthode 

Niyongendako 

Kenya/regional GSU Methode.niyongendako@fao.org 

25 Md. Mizanur 

Rahman 

Bangladesh FAO Mizanur.rahman@fao.org 

26 Elizabeth Christy Thailand IPC Asia Elizabeth.christy@fao.org 

27 Elyse Battistella Thailand IPC Asia Elyse.battistella@fao.org 

28 Sophie Mardahl Thailand IPC Asia Sophie.mardahl@fao.org 

29 Siddharth 

Krishnaswamy 

Thailand IPC Asia Siddharth.krishnaswamy@fao.org 

30 Chandra Bpihadur 

Thapa 

Nepal FAO Chandra.thapa@fao.org 

31 Tamara Nanitashvili Somalia FAO Tamara.nanitashvili@fao.org 

32 Qaiser Arafat Anwar Pakistan Oxfam qanwar@oxfam.org.uk 
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33 Feroz Ahmed Bangladesh HKI fahmed@fsnsp.net 

34 Amanullah Assil Afghanistan WFP Amanullah.assil@wfp.org 

35 Kaija Korpi-Salmela Italy GSU Kaija.korpi@fao.org 

36 Nicholas Haan Kenya GSU Nicholas.haan@fao.org  

37 Leila de Oliveira Brazil GSU Leila.de.oliveira@gmail.com  
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